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Application No...... lD%LICKD ..................... Permit NO.........cvvoeiineesioges 5isdiaonis oy ALt

§ S
Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon.

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT
TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER
POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and
shall not exceed ............ a2 ?“%} ...... cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the

stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from ...<2f. /é/ »ﬂﬁ PEZrF L AT

The use to which this water is to be applied ls/fffyﬁ(‘[/s-/’..l(!/ ,?"/&/74'/ ’q’,.{/,?'-)s’—‘/‘
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If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to ......... 9 o i - PR of one cubic foot per second /
4 e

or its equivalent for each acre irrigated.................ececvveviiinniiiciciecee e Tt

2

}Qrc/ﬂﬂ?cf//cw;&ﬁfa/?ﬁﬂ”w{y, ..... 7/70{00/Cﬁ’/’mm-.;0r4njzwﬁf”

and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the zproper state officer.

Augest R2, )98 S fo- Soringr b 23, 9,8 §6
The priority date of this permit is .. arss52. 23,1955, VOV PARRBII. < .- o et 1. (88 S ST
Actual construction work shall begin on or Before.................ueeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeseeeeseevrsveesveesssesanens and shall
thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19................
Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 19................
WITNESS my hand this .................. ey R PO BT WS ) LT B S P TP e A1

Water Resources Director { ¥
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Signature of Applicant
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This permit, when issued, is for the beneficial use of water. By
law, the land use associated with this water use must be in com-
pliance with statewide land-use goals and any local acknowledged
land-use plan. It is possible that the land use you propose may
not be allowed if it is not in keeping with the goals and the

acknowledged plan. Your city or county planning agency can
advise you about the land-use plan in your area.

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application, together with the accompanying maps
CORRECTION AND COMPLETION ¢ ADDITIONS

and data, and return the same for

10th =
WITNESS my hand this......., PP day of .. R IEIREY, Jantary o

LHI111an H.. . XOUBG. o e i csonaiinatinn cis WaterResourcesDirector/ ot P
E ,/4‘: j//.;%%n/.ﬁ‘ﬁ}.‘ff./.:.z ....................

E = g By ..7(::’.%‘..

(-

Lt ua-;z — 2 m§ WAYNE J. OVERCASH

= B Susx e g’g

W~ o, MY

e S 4ij €2 = & i

s 3 = < had o &

b;d E U = [ G

cs = -
< S

This instrument was first received in the office of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the

aar~ day of O”uq’{«!@ﬁ 19 KY;J , at ....{../..r.é.iaf}lock
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Application No.... bg H c?go .......................... Prmiit NO.........co...rresiibnieiitiis: LEn pEang s,
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STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT - 5; E I V E D

N IR O O K
Application for Permit to Appropriate Surface Water 'Abu‘z ~1303
- WATER RESOURCES DEPI

SALEM, OREGON

L NOLLLAN S o MBRY.... Mth . FCARMBH.........o
ame of Applicant)
O e A A IR IO T, 5555 isiconssnib o omgons BN OIS L bk e...............
(Mailing Address) (City)
State of..... 0/? .............................. 3 72:{(!02 ...... Phone No.....8 3?‘?5 I o T b do hereby
ip )

make application for a permit to appropriate the following described waters of the State of Oregon:
1. The source of the proposed appropriation is........ YNNAMED.. SPRINGS...
................................................................................ ,a tnbutaryofaALApaay'QCdé
2. The point of diversion is to be located .................. 57 AT M T/ AT X OIS Sissiniihiess ¥ ATy S S s

(N. or S.) (E. or W)
WO HEe s e o) SRR R SR M DI L (R0 O SRS LV PRI e
L4 L) (Public Land Survey Corner)
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8. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation.
List use and/or number
Township Range Section List % % of Section of acres to be irrigated
255 | LW .o/8 SE Nw spock % Arts:z:
Doy INC. Y, AL e
NE s S7ecic. #  AZT
gwa?—Pe_p, ﬂ;/& 3- SupgpLEmMENTAC
Sw AJE donCpey Yo e K. 52
SE sw Tock ¥k MHET
/
Sw-SE MM@/UL’L 2 Ac. JRRAIK é{t
_NWSE il
¥ - spapes #e 2 '
#
bk — SPeifes /1,2 £3
k& %k - SPe/NGS P4, S L ¢
spriNG TP 7= 1Rl AT IR oy

Form 690-1-0-1-77 . P - = 206% e
@ S o 8 25O Do
’ 20" Stk

/DU‘L) 1o 3

L BB



................................................ 'ONIJUIJQJ ................m..g..ﬁ..g.@..... .ONuO!JDQTIEldV

.....................................................................................................................................................................................
.....................................................................................................................................................................................

........................................................................................ r;hé)”yvﬂ..gﬂfcjoa?\/’-
................ Ay 1B RS TG I P BT L SR G

............ DTS SG P 90 777ﬁ/0—zjdld:)/‘d,/,

WSk U0INQLIISIP

pasodo.d 2y 2Q11953p K)2]pnbapv 07 Wwashs uonvSiLi Jo adA} “1ojow puv dwund Jo adA} puv 2215 ‘aurjadid 10 yop

A7ddns Jo suoisuawip puv y15ua] ‘23p5pvay puv WP U01SL201P JO U01IINLISU0I JO 2dA] pUD SUOISUIWIP 2PNJIUT
—

- —— _  SMYOM A0 NOILAIHISAd 9

| Sz 7S IO/ LY D13 YL

QMY

"



NEIL GOLDSCHMIDT
GOVERNOR

Water Resources Department

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE
378-3739

September 25, 1989

William S. and Mary W. Hillman
P.0. Box 52
Oakland, OR 97462

REFERENCE: File 68496

We have received your notice that complete application of water has
been made under permit 49611

At a later date, a representative of this office will make an
inspection and survey of your project.

You will be mailed a proposed certificate of water right covering the
actual wuse of water as found by our Inspector. Any use described in
the permit that was not made will not be included in the certificate.

In the meantime, the permit you hold is valid evidence of your right
s0 long as you continue to use the water.

If you have any questions, please contact the Survey/Certificate
Section at 378-3739.



PHONE: (503) 672-4074 S 3 : 7“' H Ei : ECEF ES; EﬁMN

\ 0
CIVIL ENGINEERING IN THE NORTHWEST SEP “2 z989

MALIL: P.O. BOX 1430 » ROSEBURG, OREGON 97470 WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGon

September 21, 1989

Oregon Water Resources Department
3850 Portland Road, N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310
Reference File: 68496
(Wm, S. Hillman)
Attention: Mr. Steven P, Applegate,
Manager, Survey/Mapping Section

Dear Mr. Applegate:
Enclosed are the signed Form "B" '"Notice of Completion
of Construction” and Form C "Notice of Complete Application of Water to a
Beneficial Use'" on Application No, 68496, Permit No. 49611. They were
signed by the Applicant, William S, Hillman,
Yours truly,

BAHzne
Bruce A. Shaner,

Certified Water Rights
Examiner

Encl: Forms B & C

cc: William S, Hillman

certified return receipt



Water Resources Department

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE  378-3739

March 1, 1989

William S. Hillman
PO Box 52
Oakland, OR 97462

Reference File: 68496

Your application for extension of the time limit to complete
construction under the terms of your Permit 49611 has been
received. We also have your check for $100.

The application indicates reasonable diligence to complete the
proposed project; therefore, the time 1limit to complete
construction is being extended to October 1, 1989.

The completion date for use of water (October 1, 1989) cannot
be extended prior to its expiration. If it becomes necessary
to extend at that time, an additional request must be made.

Sincerely,

Steven P. Applegate, Manager
Survey/Mapping Section

cc: Shaner Engineering Inc.,
receipt enclosed



§90-10-116 Bl R Rl 56

Application for Extension of Time

TO THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON

I, William S. Hillman

Name

P. O, Box 52

Mailing Address '
Oakland Oregon 97462 \§
City State Zip
record owner of water permit No. 4457 5 /7 do hereby request that the time in which to: },&é
A complete the construction of works and/or purchase and installation of the equipment necessary to U
the use of water, which time now expires on October 1, 1988, be extended to October 1, 198G Q

and/or the time in which to

[ accomplish beneficial use of water to the full extent now intended under the terms of said permit, which time

now expires on October 1, 1989, be extended to October 1, 1990.

7 #e

,nn.adayhuolur9h4a+wn~u¥'éc e

I have accomplished the following described works and/or purchase and installation of equipment

necessary to the use of water under said permit: /%
(1) within the past year _purchased storage tank and pipe and largely developed §
Spring 2. (It may be done prior to Oct. 1). However, the access road\,

to the ranch slid out and then the fire gseason stgpped all wark, Mblch
why no other work has been done. As above, work is now continuing.

kJ

(2) priortothispastyear ____Spring 4 was developed and is peady flerduse bytcahtle.

Additional supplies and pipe were bought,

sty

(3) and have accomplished beneficial use of water to the extent of (IF FOR IRRIGATION, STATE HOW MANY

ACRES HAVE BEEN IRRIGATED) None

F
*/ﬁpyf’ %a»

(If additional space is required, attach separate sheet)

4%2 /2; et %//Mf;)/}\_

ar sxgmng for d co corporation plem identify your title)

D 74
JPr1ir

2z,

Dated September 26, 1988

-
5"

<

MAIL COMPLETED APPLICATION AND STATUTORY FEE

OF $100.00 FOR EACH PERMIT TO: %;
Water Resources Department /H’ = (_C (p ;
3850 Portland Road N.E. —
Salem, Oregon 97310 fb’ GQ

» (?C X%



PHONE 672-4074 5 433 8. E. MAIN

Staner Engineering, Tuc.

PLANNING . SURVEYING . ENGINEERING
P. O. BOX 1430
ROSEBURG, OREGON 97470

September 26, 1988

Water Resources Department
3850 Portland Road N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

Attention: Mr. Steven P. Applegate,
Field Creuws Supervisor

Dear Mr., Applegate:

Enclosed is the signed application requesting
an extension of the time limits on Permit 49496 and a check for
$100.00. Mr., Hillman is now diligently pursuing spring development
and construction on his property but due to his ranch access road
sliding out this spring and the recent severe fire season he uwas
unable to do anything this summer. Your favorable consideration of
his application for extension of time in view of these facts will
be appreciated. Please note his address change on the application.

Yours truly,

Bruce A. Shaner,
Professional Engineer
Encl: Application
Check

cc: Mr, Hillman
Karen Mays



NEIL GOLDSCHMIDT
GOVERNOR

Water Resources Department

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3739

September 24, 1988

William S. and Mary W. Hillman
C/0 Bruce Shaner

Shaner Engineering

P.O. Box 1430

Roseburg, Oregon 97470

REFERENCE: File 68496

Enclosed is an application for requesting an extension of the time
limits imposed on Permit 49496

The Water Resources Director is permitted by law to extend the time
for completion of a project only upon a showing of reasonable
diligence by the permittee. Therefore, please complete this
application in detail describing what has been accomplished.

The application must be received in this office with the statutory
filing fee of $100 for each permit.

Sincerely,

@%——

Steven P. Applegate
Field Crews Supervisor

SPA:cle

Enclosure
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WATER Resour
CES DE
SALEM, ORsgoy PT

P. 0. Box 864
Canyonville, OR 97417
April 30, 1986

Relph H. Jackson

Water Resources Department
2850 Portland Road NE
Salem, Oregon 97310

REFERENCE: File 68496

This letter is to confirm our phone conversation on
April 28, 1986. We have found there is insufficient
water in springs 7 and 8 for irrigstion and domestic
purposes as reguested in my water rights application.
Please delete springs 7 end 8 from the application.

Since we cannot make use of this water, we would
apprecizte the return of the $203 paid in January.

Thank you for your help.
Sincerely,

Williem S. Hillman



Water Resources Department

vicTon ATVEH 3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3066

February 18, 1986

William S. and Mary W. Hillman
P.0. Box 864
Canyonville, OR. 97417

REFERENCE: File 68496

This is to acknowledge your amended Application 68496 along with
the original and four prints of the supporting map. The two ad-
ditional Spring Description Sheets were also received.

The use of water from springs 7 and 8 added to the application
has réceived a date of priority of January 23, 1986, being the
date the amended application was received.

The application now describes the proposed use of 0.665 cubic
foot of water per second from eight springs for irrigation,

stock watering, and domestic use for three families including
irrigation of lawns or non-commercial gardens not to exceed one-
half acre in area per family; being 0.61 cubic foot per second
from spring 7, for irrigation of 48.7 acres; 0.005 cfs from each
of springs 1,2,4,5, and 6 for livestock watering; 0.0033 cfs
from each of springs 4, 5, and 6 for domestic use for one family;
0.01 cfs from spring 8 for domestic use for one family; and 0.01
cfs from spring 2 when available with any deficiency in supply at
spring 2 to be made up by appropriation from springs 1 and 3 for
domestic use for one family.

Our receipt 48632 covering the additional fees in the amount of
$203 you submitted is enclosed.

The application is in satisfactory form and will be placed with
the group to be considered for approval.

Sincerely,

WAYNE J. OVERCASH
Senior Water Rights Examiner

WJO: tcb
Enclosure



VICTOR AT'YEH
GOVERNOR

aAded -

Water Resources Department

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310

January 10, 1986

William S. and Mary Hillman

P.O. Box 864

Canyonville, OR 97417

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Hillman:
Pursuant to your request, relayed
master's office, we are returning
map for additions.

The application is endorsed so as

date, it must be received in this
March 10, 1986.

Sincerely,
WAYNE J. OVERCASH
Senior Water Rights Examiner

WJO:tcb

Enclosures

PHONE 378-3066

RECEIVED

JAN 2 31986
WATER RESOURCES DEpPT

AL = -
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to us by the Water-
your application and

to retain its priority
office on or by
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Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
o e 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE  378-3066

GOVERNOR

August 28, 1985

William S. and Mary W. Hillman
PO Box 864
Canyonville, OR 97417

REFERENCE: File 68496

We have received your application for use of water for stock water and
domestic including one-half acre non-commercial lawn and garden for two
families along with the supporting data and fees. Our Receipt 47273 is
enclosed. Your application has been filed and assigned number 68496,

Applications which are received in proper form for a permit, including
maps, supporting data and fees, will be considered for approval shortly
after the mandatory 30-day waiting period. Applications which are
defective, conflict with existing rights or require additionsl information
will be reviewed in detail end will be returned for completion or
correction within 45 days,

If your application is approved, the project described in the application
will be subject to the Water Policy Review Board's Basin Progrem
statements, existing minimum flows and demands of prior rights during
periods of low water.

Sincerely,

RALPH H. JACKSON, Supervisor
Application/Permit Section

RHJ:wpe
enclosure

0003/X
0139D
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o ~ Aue22 1985

Application No. (847 R
Permit-No. e

il

sk 194 511

EXHIBIT “"A"

Lots three (3) and four (4) and the East half of the
Southwest quarter (E}SWY) and West half of Southeast
quarter (W4SE%) of Sectiom 18;

South half of Southeast quarter of Northwest quarter
(SkSE%MWY) and South half of Southwest quarter of Northeast
quarter (S4SwiNE)) of Section 18;

and Morth half of Northwest quarter o< Northeast quarter
(W% NE%) of Section 19

all in Township 25 South,Range 6 Westof the Willamette
#Aeridian, Douglas County, Oregon
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REGEIVEU

jﬁ/

Application No. 68496

AUG2 21985

WATER RESOURCES DEPT DESCRIPTION OF SPRING.

10.

SALEM, QREGOMN

Is spring on property of applicant? Ve

v &

If not, give name and address of legal owners.

Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water from this spring

and for construction of pipeline and other works?

If you do not have such consent ,do you expect to secure right of way

through condemnation?

What is the maximum flow from spring? £ 0 NI

(Galtgyﬁfper minute or

cubic feet per second)

What is the minimum flow? /)¢ /1\ ¢/m -

Is flow measured or estimated? ) . A4h,ﬁkﬁﬂ

Does the stream flowing from spring form a well defined natural

channel? /}/gg i

Does the water flow off the lands on which it first arises? ){Lz,/ ,ﬂ_,14ﬁ44ﬂbi

Give the name of the stream or other body of water into which water m the

spring flows. Clpééxﬁdckaiyﬁx, CiZ/eIJét

If the water from the spriégf;inks or evaporates before reaching other

7

water, give distance water flows from spring before vanishing.

Remarks

~

Signature of AppTican



o R%.GElVED Application No. 63496

AUG2 21985
DESCRIPTION OF SPRING.
WATER RESOURCES DEPT

SALEM, QREGON
1. Is spring on property of applicant? vVIES

2. If not, give name and address of legal owners.

3. Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water from this spring

and for construction of pipeline and other works?

L, If you do not have such consent ,do you expect to secure right of way

through condemnation?

5. What is the maximum flow from spring? /j—ﬁz(',{;ﬂJ,:\_ .
(Gat&éni/ﬁer minute or
cubic feet per second)

What is the minimum flow? £ ¢ A7 (ﬂc//mv
4

Is flow measured or estimated? L0, Azqﬁffg:;7/

6. Does the stream flowing from spring form a well defined natural

channel? /2;441/

7. Does the water flow off the lands on which it first arises? Z;sz i \ :5<,‘4?‘

. /Lo‘v“j%,
8. Give the name of the stream or other body of water into which water m the

spring flows. C;@é&/ﬂﬁﬁ/p{d @M@k

9. |If the water from the spring’sinks or evaporates before reaching other

water, give distance water flows from spring before vanishing.

10. Remarks

Hln > L F5 W e

Signature of Applicant



# 3

1.

10.

~ -y
ii E c E | v E * Application No. 68496
AUG2 21985
WATER RESOURCES DEPT DESCRIPTION OF SPRING.
SALEM, OREGON

Is spring on property of applicant? Y e

If not, give name and address of legal owners.

Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water from this spring

and for construction of pipeline and other works?

I f you do not have such consent ,do you expect to secure right of way

through condemnation?

What is the maximum flow from spring? i 1 ,xxaﬁﬁl ,¢</c4ué22\

(Gallons inute or
p f M’\‘ / 2
cubic feet per second)

What is the minimum flow? A ¢ (1)4 & a2~

Is flow measured or estimated? 7 Agn&gQZ:;¢/

Does the stream flowing from spring form a well defined natural

channel? )(14(‘,
—

Does the water flow off the lands on which it first arises? K; AP =£¢;éﬂ;

Give the name of the stream or other body of water into which water ;i;i the

spring flows. | 444‘4 Lo o &cj}(

I f the water from the spri627;inks or evaporates before reaching other

water, give distance water flows from spring before vanishing.

Remarks

¢225222¢7 4/7 46%9*——_

Signature of Appllcant




10.

R ﬁ ég E ' \’ 'é“ ﬂ: Application No. 68496

AUG? 2 1985
WATER RESOURCES DE‘BfSCRIPTION OF SPRING.
SALEM, QREGON
Is spring on property of applicant? ;V}f(

If not, give name and address of legal owners.

Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water from this spring

and for construction of pipeline and other works?

I f you do not have such consent ,do you expect to secure right of way

through condemnation?

What is the maximum flow from spring? /0
(Gallons;ﬁér minute or

cubic feet per second)

What is the minimum flow? O e e

Is flow measured or estimated? A ,232:£Z»f2%ﬂ

Does the stream flowing from spring form a well defined natural

channel? p ™Y,

7

Does the water flow off the lands on which it first arises? )

. P . ’M—t\ %
Give the name of the stream or other body of water into which water m the
spring flows. CLZ%Z% LoDy, 7R

/
If the water from the spring q;ZZs or evaporates before reaching other

water, give distance water flows from spring before vanishing.

Remarks

Signature of Appélcant

v/



10,

E\ £ Q E E ‘i’ E J Application No. 68496

AUG2 2 1985
WATER RESOURCES p®BSCRIPTION OF SPRING.
SALEM, QREGON

Is spring on property of applicant? yf@z,/
-

If not, give name and address of legal owners.

Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water from this spring

and for construction of pipeline and other works?

I f you do not have such consent ,do you expect to secure right of way

through condemnation?

What is the maximum flow from spring?

2
(Gallons per minute or

cubic feet per second)

What is the minimum flow? Afi;gﬁly/h-‘

Is flow measured or estimated?

Does the stream flowing from spring form a well defined natural

channel? o

Does the water flow off the lands on which it first arises?

Give the name of the stream or other body of water into which water ff9mé;:e

SPring flows. (‘/ /A' 22 -t L

I f the water from the sﬁ(ingég?;ks or evaporates before reaching other

water, give distance water flows from spring before vanishing.

Remarks

Y s I s

Signature of Applicant




9.

10.

RECEIVED

AUG22

1985

Application No. 63496

WATER RESOURCES DEPJESCRIPTION OF SPRING.
SALEM, QREGON

Is spring on property of applicant?

VI

If not, give name and address of legal owners.

Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water from this spring

and for construction of pipeline and other works?

If you do not have such consent ,do you expect to secure right of way

through condemnation?

What is the maximum flow from spring? 0 2y~ cI< L2
G ns per minute or //é;?

cubic feet per second)

What is the minimum flow?

T 202 A

Is flow measured or estimated?

A /g,% il

Does the stream flowing from spring form a well defined natural

channel?

S

Does the water flow off the lands on which it first arises? Ve .J :‘iaz’ :!c,éf‘
AU

Give the name of the stream or other body of water into which wagségﬁ;om the

spring flows.

:r-a—g/a

O oterA

Cala .
Vs

If the water from the spring qégi; or evaporates before reaching other

water, give distance water flows from spring before vanishing.

Remarks

5 N
%ignature of Applicant



SPRINGTF 7

RECEIVED

JAN2 31386

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OrgGON

SPRING DESCRIPTION SHEET

APPLICATION 68496

1. Is the spring on property owned by applicant? Ve, >
Vo

2. If not, give name and address of legal owner:

3. Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water fram this spring and for con-

struction of pipeline or other works? ’

4. If you do mot have such consent, do you expect to secure right-of-way through

condemnation?

5. What is the maximm flow from the Spring in gallons per minute or cubic feet of water

per second? / Chs -
What is the minimum flow? 7/, ,.,[;;/g/,,w/,,ﬂl /
= 8

Is flow measured or estimated? ézQﬁ‘ 22 g é

6. Does the stream flowing from the spring form a well defined natural channel? /o>

7. Does the water flow off the lands on which it first arises? ) Lo
8. Give the name of the stream or other body of water into which water/from the spring

flows:
oLl nfooa Cacald_
9. 1If the wa f the spring sinks or evaporates before reaching other water, give

distance water flows fram spring before vanishing:

10. Remarks:




10.

SPRING ** B
Application No. [ 5’ 6/7(

DESCRIPTION OF SPRING.

RECEIVED

JANZ 31986

Is spring on property of applicant? Z‘EAQ

If not, give name and address of legal owners. 'MATEELEE&OURCES DEPT

SALEM,SREGON

Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water from this spring

and for construction of pipeline and other works?

If you do not have such consent ,do you expect to secure right of way

through condemnation?

What is the maximum flow from spring? %E A 2&;2} fokaia :'é'
allons per minute‘or

cubic feet per second)
What is the minimum flow? i o / g;éz B
Is flow measured or estimated
Does the stream flowing from spring form a well defined natural

- I

Does the water flow/off the lands on which it first arises?

Give the name of the stream or other body of water into which water/from the

spring flows. . Chrechl

= N\
I f the water from the spriég72inks or evaporates before reaching other

water, give distance water flows from spring before vanishing.

Remarks

< [N / <

ignature of "Applicant












